
Scan for more information & a full schedule of activities

No need to book– just turn up!

For 0-11s and their families Free 

snacks

Range of activities including: 
Music | Art and Craft | Outdoor activities | 

Sports | Animal handling | Willow Craft

Wed 31 Jul
10am-12noon  Osmaston Allenton Family Hub
10am-12noon  Rosehill Family Hub
1pm-3pm   Derwent Family Hub

Tue 6 Aug
10am-12noon  Mackworth Morley Family Hub   
    (BSL Interpreter) 

Wed 7 Aug 
10am-12noon	 	 Sinfin	Family	Hub

Tue 13 Aug 
10am-12noon  Becket Family Hub

Wed 14 Aug
10am-12noon  Osmaston Allenton Family Hub
1pm-3pm   Derwent Family Hub

Tue 20 Aug 
10am-12noon  Mackworth Morley Family Hub
    (BSL Interpreter)

Wed 21 Aug
10am-12noon	 	 Sinfin	Family	Hub
10am-12noon  Rosehill Family Hub

Tue 27 Aug 
10am-12noon  Becket Family Hub

Wed 28 Aug 
10am-12noon  Osmaston Allenton Family Hub
1pm-3pm   Derwent Family Hub



For 11-19s 

Mon 29 Jul
3pm-5pm  Rosehill Family Hub

Tue 30 Jul
1pm-3pm  Mackworth Morley Family Hub

Wed 31 Jul
1pm-3pm  Osmaston Allenton Family Hub

Mon 5 Aug 
1pm-3pm  Derwent Family Hub
3pm-5pm    Rosehill Family Hub

Wed 7 Aug
1pm-3pm		 Sinfin	Family Hub

Tue 13 Aug 
1pm-3pm  Mackworth Morley Family Hub

Wed 14 Aug 

1pm-3pm  Osmaston Allenton Family Hub
3pm-5pm    Becket Family Hub

Mon 19 Aug 

1pm-3pm  Derwent Family Hub
3pm-5pm    Rosehill Family Hub

Wed 21 Aug 
1pm-3pm		 Sinfin	Family Hub

Wed 28 Aug
1pm-3pm  Osmaston Allenton Family Hub
3pm-5pm    Becket Family Hub

Fri 30 Aug 
1pm-3pm  Derwent Family Hub

Free 

snacks
No need to book– just turn up!

Range of activities including: 
Art and Craft | Gaming bus | Boxing | Graffiti | 

Breakdancing | Climbing wall | Willow Craft

Scan for more information & a full schedule of activities


